
S7

S6

S5

S19

S18

S17-1

S12S11-2

S11

S10

S9

S8

S4

S3

S2

S1

S11-1 S13 S14 S15 S16 S17

S20

S21

S22

S23

S24

S25

S26

S27

S28S29S30S31S32S32-1 S27-1

GA GA GA GA GA GAGA

GA

AWAY
SUPPORTERS

BAY

AWAY
SUPPORTERS

BAY

TRY

TRY

50M

S1-1

A

B C
D

E

F

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

11 12 13 14 15 16

32 31 30 29 28 27

TITANIUM PREMIUM

TITANIUM

STEEL

GOLD

LEGION

GENERAL ADMISSION

CORPORATE

UNLICENSED AREA

STEEL PREMIUM

AWAY SUPPORTER BAYS

SAND

GA

GA

GA
GAGA


